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Classt Nom cavalier Prénom cavalier Chevaux Pts Remarques

1 Derem Magali Dubai du Chabus 12

2 Luckert Léa Miriejans JR 10

3 Supper Valérie Supper Fahrenheit 6 Note Yutz : 16.13

4 Drouin Audrey Dhunil du St Laurent 6 Pas engagée Yutz

5 Roek Laura Qasko des Tanrières Z 5

6ex Aubin Audrey Envogue de Bedon 4

6ex Fluzin Gwendoline Canelle de Lusse 4

6ex Mardell Djeylan Alagna de Walten 4

6ex Uberschlag Lisa Hutch Dorcamp 4

10ex Heyberger Stéphanie Qurly de Bouverie 3

10ex Millet Devillard Madeline Galliano du Jardin 3

10ex Ney Lucie Gladiator d'Argan 3

13ex Febvre Annick Ratina F 2

13ex Goetzmann Chloé Saphir du Mont 2

13ex Maugue Marlène Tempo des Nations 2

13ex Nigon Morgane Frisson des Roches 2

17ex Cruet Céline Binguo du Vallois 1

17ex Landwerlin Mélanie Sioux de la Lande 1

Prongue Adeline Milady du Touney 6 Classée Am4

   

  

Classt Nom cavalier Prénom cavalier Chevaux Pts Remarques

1 Tenenbaum Fabienne Ranie d’Argouges 22

2 Goetzmann Laureen Santano 12

3 Kowalik Nicolas Favori du Lac 8

4ex Achmirowicz Elise Achmirowicz Valorie du Gué 6

4ex Calluaud Clémence Tifrère des Baurs 6

4ex Van Rechem Claire Femme de Rêve 6

7ex Biache Alix Silver de St Martin 4

7ex Canivet Ludivine Bel Dalle 4

7ex Fluzin Gwendoline Canelle de Lusse 4

7ex Mardell Djeylan Alagna de Walten 4

7ex Supper Valérie Fahrenheit 4

12ex Bensel Valentine Geronimo de la Née 3

12ex Blanc Virginie Taïga de la Hardt 3

12ex Devaux Anne Galina Joli Bois 3

12ex Laporte Margot Cognac des Truffiers 3

16ex Franiatte Lara Engel d'Excalibur 2
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16ex Gerard Benoit Diva du Jardin 2

16ex Mardell Djeylan Fraize de Mann 2

16ex Roek Laura Qasko des Tanrières Z 2

16ex Welter Bryan Cocktail du Lac 2

21ex Colin Noesser Maud Cirocco du Linon 1

21ex Goetzmann Chloé Saphir du Mont 1

Derem Magali Dubai du Chabus 11 Classée St4

  

Classt Nom cavalier Prénom cavalier Chevaux Pts Remarques

1 Luckert Christelle Eden de Baerenrain 18

2 Sesmat Elise Balthasar de Rosebois 13

3 Krupskyte Karolina Caramel de la Née 6 Dernière note 17.37

4 Dufour Eric Bingo de Bonnieres 6 Dernière note 16.50

5 Millot Stéphane Ubiase des Arches 6 Dernière note 15.94

6 Gueniot Corinne Belissimo Lande 6 Dernière note 15.25

7ex Feltzinger Sophie Cyr du Léon 4

7ex Gessier Florine For Fun Es 4

7ex Giacomelli Marie Friends des Lotus 4

7ex Heit Laura Diamantina de Cerak 4

7ex Kowalik Nicolas Dune du Lac 4

7ex Kowalik Nicolas Favori du Lac 4

7ex Tenenbaum Fabienne Ranie d’Argouges 4

14ex Gérard Benoit Diva du Jardin 3

14ex Goetzmann Laureen Santano 3

14ex Guillemot Camille Cassiope Satheca 3

17ex Biache Alix Silver de St Martin 2

17ex Contignon Mathilde Evoila Thozano 2

17ex Freisinger Michelle Orsay 2

17ex Giot Carla Ghandi 2

17ex Hirtzberger Laurine Team Liberté 2

17ex Laporte Margot Cognac des Truffiers 2

17ex Rebmann Sacha Cassedy 2

23ex Caffier Laura Koud'Cœur Choisy Z 1

23ex Colin Noesser Maud Cirocco du Linon 1

23ex Takacs Dorottya Corcova Zimequest 1

23ex Weyland Anne Ulka des Luthiers 1

Pasquini Laure Takain 5 Classt Am2

  

Classt Nom cavalier Prénom cavalier Chevaux Pts Remarques

1 Achmirowicz Elise Valorie du Gué 6 Dernière note 91.5

2 Giacomelli Marie Friends des Lotus 6 Dernière note 75

3 Prongue Adeline Milady du Touney 6 Dernière note 67

4 Rollin Julia Rowhill Rosco 6 Dernière note 65

5 Cuisnier Marine Salida de Coincy 4
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6 Masclet Marie Armany Braveheart 4

7 Jakob Wendel Elsa Fabaloo 3

8 Arnout Cloé Reyken d'Emeraude 2

  

Classt Nom cavalier Prénom cavalier Chevaux Pts Remarques

1 Marandel Léa Phoenix Sun 2 14

2 Masclet Marie Armany Braveheart 10

3 Mardell Djeylan Alagna de Walten 6 Note Yutz 71.75

4 Gillard Manon Dixie Two 6 Note Yutz 69.50

5 Arnout Chloé Reyken d'Emeraude 6 NP Yutz

6 Beau Anthony King Jumper GBL 6 Pas engagé Yutz

7 Terraux Olivier Telqu'El XY 6 Pas engagé Yutz

8ex Debyser Marie Ultra des Bordes 4

8ex Giacomelli Marie Friends des Lotus 4

8ex Marck David Faust des Loje 4

11ex Simon Jagele Aurélie Unaken d'Amezule 3

11ex Weisberger Amélie Clash du Chalet Z 3

13ex Clément Léa Twist des Luthiers 2

13ex Febvre Annick Over the Top 2

15 Mardell Djeylan Fraize de Mann 1

Wilhelm Diane Bandit du Finois 6 Classt Am2

   

Classt Nom cavalier Prénom cavalier Chevaux Pts Remarques

1 Etienne Carole C'est Utrillo 14

2 Wilhelm Diane Bandit du Finois 13

3 Pasquini Laure Takain 11

4 Marandel Léa Phoenix Sun 2 9

5 Marck David Faust des Loje 8

6 Richier Eleonore Diamond Suzie 6

7 Simon Tristan Newton du Wolfert 6

8 Febvre Annick Over the Top 4

9 Georgin Elise Ben Hur d'Harreville 4

10 Beau Anthony King Jumper GBL 3

11 Sesmat Elise Balthasar de Rosebois 3

12 Delauttre Déborah Aperitiva 2

13 Guillemot Camille Greenwich Satheca 2

14 Simon Jagele Aurélie Rivage d'Amezule 1

Amateur 2 

Amateur 3


